

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.467 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
29.	24.12.2025	<u>KM,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 of 2024</u> Registry is directed to put up the W.A.No.590 of 2021 & batch in the bundle. Post on 31.12.2025, under the same caption. BSK <u>KM, J</u>	