

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.467 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 of 2024</u> List these matters next week. <u>NV, J</u> TPS	